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AS 4050.830 - Collet, drills

Elastic clamping jaws to accommodate the drill bits for Perforex machining centres BC and

Perforex milling terminals MT.

Features

Model No.
Design

Product description

Tofit@

Packs of

Weight/pack

Customs tariff number
EAN

ETIM 7.0

ECLASS 8.0

© Rittal 2024

AS 4050.830
ER 25

Elastic clamping jaws to accommodate the drill bits for Perforex
machining centres BC and Perforex milling terminals MT.

10-11 mm

1 pc(s).

0.5 kg
84669360
4028177704251
EC003010

36609207



