Rittal – The System.

Faster - better - everywhere.





AS 4050.830 Collet, drills

State: 21/5/2024 (Source: rittal.com/in-en)



AS 4050.830 - Collet, drills

Elastic clamping jaws to accommodate the drill bits for Perforex machining centres BC and Perforex milling terminals MT.

Features

Model No.	AS 4050.830
Design	ER 25
Product description	Elastic clamping jaws to accommodate the drill bits for Perforex machining centres BC and Perforex milling terminals MT.
To fit Ø	10 - 11 mm
Packs of	1 pc(s).
Weight/pack	0.5 kg
Customs tariff number	84669360
EAN	4028177704251
ETIM 7.0	EC003010
ECLASS 8.0	36609207

© Rittal 2024 2